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Smith, George

From: Black, Alexis
Sent: Friday, July 28, 2017 6:54 AM
To: Hsu, Benjamin
Subject: FW: Citrus County Central Landifll Op Permit# 21375-025-SO-018-01-3rd Quarter 2017 LFG 

Monirtoring Results
Attachments: 2017.07.27 RPT_Citrus County_17Q3 Gas Monitoring Report.pdf

From: Troy Hays [mailto:thayes@jonesedmunds.com]
Sent: Thursday, July 27, 2017 3:51 PM
To: Black, Alexis <Alexis.Black@dep.state.fl.us>
Cc: Henry C. Norris (Henry.Norris@citrusbocc.com) <Henry.Norris@citrusbocc.com>; Ray Oates
(ray.oates@citrusbocc.com) <ray.oates@citrusbocc.com>; Madden, Melissa <Melissa.Madden@dep.state.fl.us>; Tafuni,
Steven <Steven.Tafuni@dep.state.fl.us>; Morgan, Steve <Steve.Morgan@dep.state.fl.us>; Grondahl, Max
<Max.Grondahl@dep.state.fl.us>; Elizabeth Kennelley <ekennelley@jonesedmunds.com>; Patrick Kardish
<PKardish@jonesedmunds.com>
Subject: Citrus County Central Landifll Op Permit# 21375 025 SO 018 01 3rd Quarter 2017 LFG Monirtoring Results

Good Afternoon Alexis 

Attached is the third quarter 2017 landfill gas monitoring report for the Citrus County Central Landfill.  We have also 
included the results of the monitoring for landfill gas in the groundwater monitoring wells. 

Please do not hesitate to call me with any questions at 352-258-9520. 

Thanks, 

Troy D. Hays, PG
Senior Manager / Vice President 

Jones Edmunds & Associates, Inc.  
730 NE Waldo Road  |  Gainesville, FL  32641 
352.377.5821 ext. 1480   |  Cell: 352.258.9520 
www.jonesedmunds.com

FOLLOW US ON: 

The information contained in this message including any attachment is confidential. It is intended for the private use of the intended addressee only. If 
you are not the intended addressee, please immediately notify the sender by reply email and destroy the original transmission and any attachment. E-
mail transmission of information cannot be guaranteed to be free of error or other defect. If verification is required, request a hard-copy version. The 
sender disclaims liability for any defects in this message caused by e-mail transmission including a virus. It is the responsibility of the recipient to ensure 
that this message is virus free.
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